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Tournament Kinkkuturnaus '25 - Kinkkuturnaus '25
Match Aikamiehet - G.O.F

Score 8-2

Date 20.12.2025 18:00

Venue RTK Areena K 2

Aikamiehet G.O.F

#3 Toni Saarinen

#0 Juuso Kanerva (Mv)

#4 Heikki Gustafsson

#4 Jyrki Nieminen

#5 Esko Taipale

#5 Mika Halme

#10 Juha Nieminen

#6 Kristian Ahlfors

#11 Tapani Koskinen

#7 Samu Salokannel

#13 Marko Kyllastinen

#11 Petri Koivisto

#19 Jami Lyyra

#13 Kai Kulmalahti

#20 Harri Kaipainen

#14 Jarkko Kinnunen

#24 Henri Vidgren

#17 Janne Dufva

#30 Mika Olkinuora

#24 Jussi Ala-Kauhaluoma (C)

#40 Jari Teravainen (Mv)

#25 Sami Simpanen (A)

#59 Harri Niemi

#26 Miki Tyynela

#60 Pauli Nieminen

#27 Mika Simonen

#71 Matti Uusitalo

#34 Mika Vento

#76 Erkki Kettunen

#50 Lasse Tamminen

#81 Arto Reponen

#69 Mika Perala

#96 Hannu Rantanen




Match events

Time
05:32
08:57
10:14
10:19
12:49
13:45
14:17
15:16
22:08
22:38
23:58
24:23
28:31
29:30
34:15
34:40
38:48

41:02

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Assist
Goal
Goal
Assist
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal
Assist
Goal

Assist

Team name
G.O.F
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
G.O.F
Aikamiehet
G.O.F
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
Aikamiehet
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Player name

[#11] Petri Koivisto
[#5] Esko Taipale
[#13] Marko Kyllastinen
[#11] Tapani Koskinen
[#14] Jarkko Kinnunen
[#81] Arto Reponen
[#5] Mika Halme

[#76] Erkki Kettunen
[#30] Mika Olkinuora
[#76] Erkki Kettunen
[#3] Toni Saarinen
[#60] Pauli Nieminen
[#71] Matti Uusitalo
[#10] Juha Nieminen
[#13] Marko Kyllastinen
[#11] Tapani Koskinen
[#20] Harri Kaipainen

[#76] Erkki Kettunen



